Glen Ellyn Volunteer Fire Company
Service Volumes*

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Vegetation Fires

EMS/ Ambulance Assist
Rescue / Extraction

Hazardous Condition / Materias
Service Cals/ Mutua Aid
Good Intent / False Alarms
Other

Caendar

2003

18
10

533

28
216
102
420

43

1,374

Caendar

2004

21

575

42
208
125
449

(o))

1,437

* Per National Fire Incident Reporting System (NFIRS) reported to the State of Illinois.



